SPECIFICATIONS
Steel thickness 0.13"
Max load 771lbs
Lengths available 2m, 3m
Color Black
Designed for large scale pole mounted installations; the BT7853 is a heavy
duty alternative to standard Ø2" poles. Made from 0.13" thick steel capable

BT7853
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF BARCODE
Black BT7853-200/B 5019318301292
Black BT7853-300/B 5019318301308
50.8mm
44.4mm
 3.2mm
 3000m
m
 2960m
m
 2000m
m
 1960m
m
50.8mm
44.4mm
 3.2mm
 3000m
m
 2960m
m
 2000m
m
 1960m
m
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW - BT7853-200
SIDE VIEW - BT7853-300
50.8mm
44.4mm
 3.2mm
 3000m